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Felicia Houston Abby 7 F GSD Cherokee NC 15 11 2 1
Marie Buckinghame Ace 5 M GSD Shelby OH 15 8 1 1 2
Elizabeth Smith Ahyoka 1.5 f BSD Seymour IN 12 8 2
Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F Lab Morrow OH 15 3 1 4
Fred	W Eaker	Jr America 6 M BL Indian	Trail NC 15 4 3
Dan Cornelius Ander 3 f CBR Xenia OH 16 10 1
Emily Houk Anubis F BSD-M 14 6
Greg Wagner Anvil 4 M GSD Springboro OH 17 7 4 5
Deneane Hart Apex 7 M Border	Collie Southfield MI 14 7 2 2
Linda	&	Todd Gray	&	Queen Apollo 9.5 M BL/x Manassas VA 15 1 1
Robin	&	Tim Donahue/Boyd Ariel 1 F BSD-M Boones	Mill VA 14 11 5 1
Jason Twedt Ava 1.8 F Lab Dayton OH 19 5 1 2
Vicki Krause Bayleigh 4 F CBR Centreville VA 9 7 1
Vicki Krause Bella F CL Centreville VA 10 5 1
Nicole	&	Gabriel Bishop Bogart 5 M BL Arden NC 10 3 1
Rochelle Carr Bowzer 2.5 m ACD Saginaw MI 9 1 4
Ashley Albright Brig 10	monthsM Malinois Dayton OH 11 3 4 3
Leslie Eversole Brooke 1 F Lab Shelby OH 11 8 6
Laura Voncina Charlie 7 M GR Jackson MI 12 5 3
Christa Carter Chevie 7 M AS Rising	Sun MD 16 4 1 3
Tami Woodrow China 1 m GR Dayton OH 13 8 3
Kathryn Gubista Cognac 8 F GR Asheville NC 13 5 2
Brandi Hodges colt 7 F ACD Knoxville TN 17 1 1 1
Kevin Hodges Colt 4 M ACD/BC Knoxville TN 15 11 3 1 2
Susanne Sparano Cooper 7 M CL Jacksonville FL 17 1 1 5 1
Paul Rozzero Cooper 3 M AMST/x Oakton VA 12 1 2
Kristina Vogel Cy 1 M GSP Lakeview OH 14 4 1
Kathleen Oneill Daisy	May 7 F Border	Collie Springboro OH 13 1 5 5
Barbara Reinhold Dibs 2 M Border	CollieMount	Clemens MI 13 11 5
Brittany Borg Dierks 2 M LDOO Taylor MI 13 10 1
Nancy Meyer Dusty 5.5 M GR Manassas VA 14 9 2
Morgan Stanley Dyson 1.5 M GSD Reynoldsburg OH 13 7 2
Kathy Summers Eden 9 F APBT/x Brownstown MI 12 2 6
Susanne Sparano Edge 3 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 19 10 2 4 2
Carolyn Muessman Ellis 2 m DUTCH Charleston IL 16 4 2 1 1
Krystal Inman Elske	(Elska) 3 F BL Culpeper VA 11 7 1 3



Kelly Scudder Eros 1 M GSD Riverton UT 14 7 4 1
Jessica Horne Forest	Stump 2 m CBR Nicholasville KY 18 11 2 2
David Kabler Fury 2.5 M BSD Asheville NC 14 11 6
Patricia Howell Fury 2.5 F BC Warrenton VA 9 3 4
Tamra Spink Gold	Bullion 2.3 M YL Hamilton VA 14 11 2
Brittany Krichiver Gordie 3 M FB Wyandotte MI 6 3 1
Karissa Davidson Gretchen 1.5 F GSD Silverwood MI 12 10 3
Rochelle Carr Gunner 3 m L Saginaw MI 6 5 3
Chris Hall Han 3.5 M Malinois Kettering OH 15 8 1 1
Annette Pendygraft Henry 5 M POO/BISC Warren MI 11 5 3
Andie	&	Matt Cole Holly	Rocket 5 F CL Waterford MI 13 5 6
Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx Greenville MI 19 8 2 7
Corey Franken Huckleberry M Lab/Aussie Dayton OH 17 2 1 1 1 1
Jennifer Hrebik Jack 9 M BL Alexandria VA 12 10 1 2
Tim Ronau Jet 2.5 M Poodle Swanton OH 18 6 2
Timothy Boyd Jovi 7 M BSD-M Boones	Mill VA 18 1 1 5
Erin Bittner Kailani 5 F Golden Dayton OH 10 10 1
Synthia Leninger Kiki 10M F BL Lorton VA 9 2 1
Kelly Scudder Kodi 4 M GSD Riverton UT 13 8 3 2
Patricia Howell Leila 4 F JRT Warrenton VA 15 1
John Presnell Lenny 4 M Gdoo Woodhaven MI 14 8 1
Becky Gregory Letty 2.75 F APBT Clear	Brook VA 9 6 2
Stephanie Getter Levi 3 M BC/ACD Winston	Salem NC 17 9 1 2
Caroline Bamford Mason 4 M BL Manassas VA 12 8 1
Ken Ross Max 3.5 M Gshorthair	PointerRavenswood WV 16 5 1 4
Cassie Wilkir Mia 7 F APBT/L Hendersonville NC 17 1 1 1 1 1
Cheri Davis Mila 3 F Lab Kettering OH 12 8 7
Brian Wilcox Miles M BL Greenville MI 7 7 6
Tina Strickland Missi 6 F BC Carleton MI 15 4 2 1
Greg Wagner Mission 3 F Border	Collie Springboro OH 7 5 5
James Wilson Mowgli 1.5 M Lab Mason OH 12 7 1
Andie	&	Matt Cole Murphy 5 M GR Waterford MI 11 7 3 3
Cheri Davis Murphy 5 M Lab Kettering OH 7 4 2
Heather Lyons Nathan	Jr 9 M Mix Midland MI 16 2 3 5
Brittney Vetter Nuka 1 f GSD Seymour IN 15 7 1 1
Stephanie Getter Olivia 4 F OES Winston	Salem NC 15 9 2 1
Andrew Fallin Panda 2 F ACD King NC 18 8 2 1
Liz Boddie Pearl 4 F Golden Asheville NC 9 11 6
Kelly Ryan Rafferty 1.5 M Border	Collie Beavercreek OH 10 11 5 4
Rinn Siegrist Reesie 7.75 F CL Massanutten VA 12 7 2
Meghan Pohl Remi 2.5 M ESET Shelby	Twp MI 12 9 2
Susanne Sparano Remington 8 M CL Jacksonville FL 16 5 2



Alan Christensen Rocky 2 M GSP Wixom MI 17 10 3 1 1
Lauren Railsback Roo 3 M Aussie Province IN 8 7 3
Kelly Knowles Roy 6 M GSD Herndon VA 10 8 3 2
Barbara Reinhold Rue 3 F Border	CollieMount	Clemens MI 11 6 2 3
Beth Miller Ryder 12 M ESS Belleville MI 10 4 1
Rinn Siegrist Saffron 3 F YL/x Massanutten VA 17 5 1 1
Warren Wright Scout 3 M CBR Marietta GA 14 3 5 1
Isaac Terrel Shiva 9 F APT Ashburn VA 16 5 1
Courtney Graham Sig 2 M BL Dearborn MI 9 7 3
Kim Vallancourt Simon 9.90 M GR Elkton MD 8 5 2
Allison Leninger Sophie 2 F YL Lorton VA 10 9 2
Laurie Sipe Stella 6 F GSD Springfield VA 8 8 8
John Vallancourt Storm 8 M CL Elkton MD 16 4 2
Rebecca Toney Tac 1 m BC London OH 4 4 4
Marypat Corrigan Tara 2 F FCR Flint	Hill VA 15 2 4 4
Julie Lelasure Tucker 2 M YL Herndon VA 12 5 1
Luke Martin Tucker 2 M BOYKN Hollywood MD 9 4 2
Brian Campbell Tucker 9 M BL/x Sterling VA 6 8 4
Fred Eaker U.S.A. 1.7 M BL Indian	Trail NC 17 4 2 1
Scott Dumond Wally 6 M GSPx Gibralter MI 6 4 1
Barbara Reinhold Whip 1 M Border	CollieMount	Clemens MI 7 6 3
Brian Woodrow Woody 6 m DH Toledo OH 11 2 2 3
Karen Singh Yardley 4.9 F GSD Alexandria VA 8 6 1
Shannon Ciccarelli Z-rox 4 M BC Martinsburg WV 11 10 1 1
Max Nihiser Zack 3 m L Milford OH 17 3
Heather Lyons Zing! 2 F BSDM Midland MI 20 2 3 5 1
Gary Foote Zoe 5 F CL Alexandria VA 18 1 2 1
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Heather Lyons Zing! 2 F BSDM Midland MI 20 2 3 5 1
Susanne Sparano Edge 3 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 19 10 2 4 2
Brian Wilcox Hook 3 M BSDx Greenville MI 19 8 2 7
Jason Twedt Ava 1.8 F Lab Dayton OH 19 5 1 2
Jessica Horne Forest	Stump 2 m CBR Nicholasville KY 18 11 2 2
Andrew Fallin Panda 2 F ACD King NC 18 8 2 1
Tim Ronau Jet 2.5 M Poodle Swanton OH 18 6 2
Timothy Boyd Jovi 7 M BSD-M Boones	Mill VA 18 1 1 5
Gary Foote Zoe 5 F CL Alexandria VA 18 1 2 1
Alan Christensen Rocky 2 M GSP Wixom MI 17 10 3 1 1
Stephanie Getter Levi 3 M BC/ACD Winston	Salem NC 17 9 1 2
Greg Wagner Anvil 4 M GSD Springboro OH 17 7 4 5
Rinn Siegrist Saffron 3 F YL/x Massanutten VA 17 5 1 1
Fred Eaker U.S.A. 1.7 M BL Indian	Trail NC 17 4 2 1
Corey Franken Huckleberry M Lab/Aussie Dayton OH 17 2 1 1 1 1
Brandi Hodges colt 7 F ACD Knoxville TN 17 1 1 1
Susanne Sparano Cooper 7 M CL Jacksonville FL 17 1 1 5 1
Cassie Wilkir Mia 7 F APBT/L Hendersonville NC 17 1 1 1 1 1
Max Nihiser Zack 3 m L Milford OH 17 3
Dan Cornelius Ander 3 f CBR Xenia OH 16 10 1
Ken Ross Max 3.5 M Gshorthair	PointerRavenswood WV 16 5 1 4
Isaac Terrel Shiva 9 F APT Ashburn VA 16 5 1
Christa Carter Chevie 7 M AS Rising	Sun MD 16 4 1 3
Carolyn Muessman Ellis 2 m DUTCH Charleston IL 16 4 2 1 1
John Vallancourt Storm 8 M CL Elkton MD 16 4 2
Heather Lyons Nathan	Jr 9 M Mix Midland MI 16 2 3 5
Susanne Sparano Remington 8 M CL Jacksonville FL 16 5 2
Felicia Houston Abby 7 F GSD Cherokee NC 15 11 2 1
Kevin Hodges Colt 4 M ACD/BC Knoxville TN 15 11 3 1 2
Stephanie Getter Olivia 4 F OES Winston	Salem NC 15 9 2 1
Marie Buckinghame Ace 5 M GSD Shelby OH 15 8 1 1 2
Chris Hall Han 3.5 M Malinois Kettering OH 15 8 1 1
Brittney Vetter Nuka 1 f GSD Seymour IN 15 7 1 1
Fred	W Eaker	Jr America 6 M BL Indian	Trail NC 15 4 3
Tina Strickland Missi 6 F BC Carleton MI 15 4 2 1
Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F Lab Morrow OH 15 3 1 4



Marypat Corrigan Tara 2 F FCR Flint	Hill VA 15 2 4 4
Linda	&	Todd Gray	&	Queen Apollo 9.5 M BL/x Manassas VA 15 1 1
Patricia Howell Leila 4 F JRT Warrenton VA 15 1
Robin	&	Tim Donahue/Boyd Ariel 1 F BSD-M Boones	Mill VA 14 11 5 1
David Kabler Fury 2.5 M BSD Asheville NC 14 11 6
Tamra Spink Gold	Bullion 2.3 M YL Hamilton VA 14 11 2
Nancy Meyer Dusty 5.5 M GR Manassas VA 14 9 2
John Presnell Lenny 4 M Gdoo Woodhaven MI 14 8 1
Deneane Hart Apex 7 M Border	Collie Southfield MI 14 7 2 2
Kelly Scudder Eros 1 M GSD Riverton UT 14 7 4 1
Kristina Vogel Cy 1 M GSP Lakeview OH 14 4 1
Warren Wright Scout 3 M CBR Marietta GA 14 3 5 1
Emily Houk Anubis F BSD-M 14 6
Barbara Reinhold Dibs 2 M Border	CollieMount	Clemens MI 13 11 5
Brittany Borg Dierks 2 M LDOO Taylor MI 13 10 1
Tami Woodrow China 1 m GR Dayton OH 13 8 3
Kelly Scudder Kodi 4 M GSD Riverton UT 13 8 3 2
Morgan Stanley Dyson 1.5 M GSD Reynoldsburg OH 13 7 2
Kathryn Gubista Cognac 8 F GR Asheville NC 13 5 2
Andie	&	Matt Cole Holly	Rocket 5 F CL Waterford MI 13 5 6
Kathleen Oneill Daisy	May 7 F Border	Collie Springboro OH 13 1 5 5
Karissa Davidson Gretchen 1.5 F GSD Silverwood MI 12 10 3
Jennifer Hrebik Jack 9 M BL Alexandria VA 12 10 1 2
Meghan Pohl Remi 2.5 M ESET Shelby	Twp MI 12 9 2
Elizabeth Smith Ahyoka 1.5 f BSD Seymour IN 12 8 2
Caroline Bamford Mason 4 M BL Manassas VA 12 8 1
Cheri Davis Mila 3 F Lab Kettering OH 12 8 7
James Wilson Mowgli 1.5 M Lab Mason OH 12 7 1
Rinn Siegrist Reesie 7.75 F CL Massanutten VA 12 7 2
Laura Voncina Charlie 7 M GR Jackson MI 12 5 3
Julie Lelasure Tucker 2 M YL Herndon VA 12 5 1
Kathy Summers Eden 9 F APBT/x Brownstown MI 12 2 6
Paul Rozzero Cooper 3 M AMST/x Oakton VA 12 1 2
Shannon Ciccarelli Z-rox 4 M BC Martinsburg WV 11 10 1 1
Leslie Eversole Brooke 1 F Lab Shelby OH 11 8 6
Krystal Inman Elske	(Elska) 3 F BL Culpeper VA 11 7 1 3
Andie	&	Matt Cole Murphy 5 M GR Waterford MI 11 7 3 3
Barbara Reinhold Rue 3 F Border	CollieMount	Clemens MI 11 6 2 3
Annette Pendygraft Henry 5 M POO/BISC Warren MI 11 5 3
Ashley Albright Brig 10	monthsM Malinois Dayton OH 11 3 4 3
Brian Woodrow Woody 6 m DH Toledo OH 11 2 2 3
Kelly Ryan Rafferty 1.5 M Border	Collie Beavercreek OH 10 11 5 4



Erin Bittner Kailani 5 F Golden Dayton OH 10 10 1
Allison Leninger Sophie 2 F YL Lorton VA 10 9 2
Kelly Knowles Roy 6 M GSD Herndon VA 10 8 3 2
Vicki Krause Bella F CL Centreville VA 10 5 1
Beth Miller Ryder 12 M ESS Belleville MI 10 4 1
Nicole	&	Gabriel Bishop Bogart 5 M BL Arden NC 10 3 1
Liz Boddie Pearl 4 F Golden Asheville NC 9 11 6
Vicki Krause Bayleigh 4 F CBR Centreville VA 9 7 1
Courtney Graham Sig 2 M BL Dearborn MI 9 7 3
Becky Gregory Letty 2.75 F APBT Clear	Brook VA 9 6 2
Luke Martin Tucker 2 M BOYKN Hollywood MD 9 4 2
Patricia Howell Fury 2.5 F BC Warrenton VA 9 3 4
Synthia Leninger Kiki 10M F BL Lorton VA 9 2 1
Rochelle Carr Bowzer 2.5 m ACD Saginaw MI 9 1 4
Laurie Sipe Stella 6 F GSD Springfield VA 8 8 8
Lauren Railsback Roo 3 M Aussie Province IN 8 7 3
Karen Singh Yardley 4.9 F GSD Alexandria VA 8 6 1
Kim Vallancourt Simon 9.90 M GR Elkton MD 8 5 2
Brian Wilcox Miles M BL Greenville MI 7 7 6
Barbara Reinhold Whip 1 M Border	CollieMount	Clemens MI 7 6 3
Greg Wagner Mission 3 F Border	Collie Springboro OH 7 5 5
Cheri Davis Murphy 5 M Lab Kettering OH 7 4 2
Brian Campbell Tucker 9 M BL/x Sterling VA 6 8 4
Rochelle Carr Gunner 3 m L Saginaw MI 6 5 3
Scott Dumond Wally 6 M GSPx Gibralter MI 6 4 1
Brittany Krichiver Gordie 3 M FB Wyandotte MI 6 3 1
Rebecca Toney Tac 1 m BC London OH 4 4 4


